
 

Sparkford Parish Council 
Calendar of meetings 2023 

 
Parish Council meetings are usually held on the 1st 

Monday of each month, except on Bank Holidays and start 
at 8.00pm 

 
Monday 9 January  
 
Monday 6 February  
 
Monday 6 March  
 
Monday 3 April  
 
Wednesday 3 May   - Annual Meeting 7.30pm  

 Annual Parish Meeting 8.00pm  

 
Monday 5 June  
 
Monday 3 July  
 
Monday 4 September  
 
Monday 2 October  
 
Monday 6 November  
 
Monday 4 December  
 
Please contact the Parish Clerk if you would like to attend 

a meeting or if you have any issues to raise. 


